

STATE VS. VIPIN @ JUDI ETC.
FIR NO.713/15
P.S. PAHAR GANJ
U/S 307/394/34 IPC

21.02.2019

Present: Shri Ghanshyam Srivastava, Ld Addl. PP for the State

.

Accused Vinay on bail.

Accused Vipin @ Judi and Deepak @ Kanha
produced from J/C.

Ld. Counsel for the accused persons is present.

No witness is present.

Let the witnesses be summoned for the next date of
hearing.

Put up for PE on 29.03.2019.

(RAMESH KUMAR)
SPECIAL JUDGE(NDPS)-1 CENTRAL
TIS HAZARI COURTS, DELHI
21.02.2019