

FIR No. 713/2016
PS: Pahar Ganj
State Vs Vipin @ Judi

14.08.2019

Present: Sh Ghanshyam Srivastava, Ld Addl PP for State.
Sh. P.K. Garg, Ld. Counsel for accused/applicant.
Part arguments on the bail application of accused Vipin @
Judi are heard.
Put up on 03.09.2019, date already fixed for PE

(Ramesh Kumar-I)
Additional Sessions Judge
(Central) Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi/14.08.2019