

FIR No: 713/15
PS: Pahar Ganj
State Vs Vipin @ Judi etc

22.11.2019

Present: Sh N.N. Tripathi, Ld Substitute Addl PP for State.
Accused Vipin @ Judi and Vinay are present on bail.
Accused Vikas @ Deepak @ Kana is produced from JC.
PW-10 HC Arun Kumar, is present, examined and
discharged.
No other PW is present for today.
Put up for RPE on **23/12/2019.**

(Ramesh Kumar-I)
Additional Sessions Judge
(Central) Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi/22.11.2019