

Reg No.71/19
SC No. 60/21
State vs Umarddin @ Badru & ors
FIR No.528/18
PS Dabri
U/s 302/324/34/397/342/120B IPC and 25/27 Arms Act

27.03.2021

Present: **Mr. Yogendra Adari, Ld. APP for the State.**
 Accused not produced from JC.
 Mr. Vijay Pal, Counsel for accused Laik Ansari
 and Umarddin.
 Mr. Amit Kumar Tanwar, LAC for accused
 Shahbuddin.
 Ms. Yamini Sharma, Counsel for accused Rifakat
 Khan.

PW-20 examined, cross examined and discharged.

PW-21 examined and partly cross examined.

Put up for remaining cross examination of PW-21 for
NDOH.

Let MHCM be also summoned for NDOH.

Put up for RPE as well as order on the bail applications
on 13.04.2021.

(Vishal Gogne)
ASJ-04(SW)/Dwarka Courts
27.03.2021